
LOTS 45, 46 & 47 UNIT 8 THREE RI

513-248,250,252, 613-586, 852-21

CARUSO WILLIAM R/CARUSO SUSAN E
832 SW BUMBLE ST
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

00-00-00-00707-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

100000.08 1.00/

04/30/2024 MLU

04/18/2024 TW 2.23 54,000 0 0 54,000

STANDARD
3

69,071
22,320
54,000

145,391
91,909
53,482

HX HB 25,000
28,482

145,391
0

145,391

1145/2204 3/15/2008 WD Q V 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COOK REAL ESTATE

WILLIAM R & SUSAN E

0986/0794 6/11/2003 WD U V 07 6,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DUNCAN FIELDS

COOK REAL ESTATE

2026
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000049147 Electrical Servic 0 03/10/2026

13635 PUMP/UTPOL 30 02/12/1998

2022HX Base Yr

832 SW BUMBLE ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 60
Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 40
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,267 74.8800 83.87 106,263 2003 2003 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1152

BAS 1,152 100 1,152 62,802

UOP 192 20 38 2,072

UOP 384 20 77 4,198

1,728 1,267 69,071

BAS= W48 UOP= W8 S24 E8 N24$ S24 UOP= S8 E48 N8 W48 $ E48
N24$.

BAS

48

24

48

24UOP

8

24

8

24

UOP8

48

8

48

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 4,320

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,200

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,200

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,600

22,320

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000

3 0000 C VAC RES 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000


